

# Broadcom

## 250-552

### Broadcom Symantec Security Analytics 8.0 Technical Specialist

For More Information – Visit link below:

<https://www.examsempire.com/>

**Product Version**

1. Up to Date products, reliable and verified.
2. Questions and Answers in PDF Format.



<https://examsempire.com/>

Visit us at: <https://www.examsempire.com/250-552>

# Latest Version: 6.0

## Question: 1

What is the number of storage volumes on a minimal Security Analytics installation?

Response:

- A. 1
- B. 3
- C. 4
- D. 5

**Answer: A**

## Question: 2

What format are indicators exported in?

Response:

- A. JSON
- B. XML
- C. HTML
- D. NodeJS

**Answer: A**

## Question: 3

Which two (2) components of a filter statement will generate autocomplete suggestions, when utilizing the filter bar?

(Select two.)

Response:

- A. Presets
- B. Elements
- C. Operators
- D. Wildcards
- E. Eliminators

**Answer: B,C**

### Question: 4

Indicators are created in a standardized format that allows for threat intel sharing. What is the language called?

Response:

- A. OVAL
- B. CVSS
- C. STIX
- D. CybOX

**Answer: C**

### Question: 5

What does the recycle count refer to in the disk-storage information?

Response:

- A. The number of slots that have had to be re-indexed
- B. The number of times the disk volume has been reformatted
- C. The number of times the disk volume has been manually flushed
- D. The number of times the capture process has filled the volume and started over

**Answer: D**

### Question: 6

Which two-factor authentication provider is supported by Security Analytics?

Response:

- A. OKTA
- B. RSA SecureID
- C. Google Authenticator
- D. Symantec VIP

**Answer: C**

### Question: 7

Which two (2) of the data types listed can be imported to make an indicator?

(Select two.)

Response:

- A. AJAX
- B. Java
- C. JSON
- D. VBScript
- E. XML

**Answer: C,E**

### Question: 8

Why is it recommended to limit the number of widgets on a dashboard?

Response:

- A. To avoid information overload
- B. To reduce load on the appliance
- C. To reduce load on the network
- D. To avoid large timespans

**Answer: B**

### Question: 9

Which process initiates a TCP session?

Response:

- A. IP state machine
- B. Three-way handshake
- C. Protocol exchange
- D. Network flow

**Answer: B**

### Question: 10

What are the maximum number of sensors supported by a single Central Manager Console?

Response:

- A. 100
- B. 25

- C. 250
- D. 200

**Answer: D**

**Thank You for Trying Our Product**

**Special 16 USD Discount Coupon: NSZUBG3X**

**Email:** [support@examsempire.com](mailto:support@examsempire.com)

**Check our Customer Testimonials and ratings  
available on every product page.**

**Visit our website.**

**<https://examsempire.com/>**